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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPQRT  Flections 10/28/22

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation _1ad Jude for Hennepin County Attorney
Office sought or ballot question __Hennepin County Attorney District
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 7/26/22 1o 10/25/22
X Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
- contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
S or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
Q.
& CASH S 4132.53 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S 0
IN-KIND T s 100.00
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ 4232.53
DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Date Purpose Amount
See Addendum: Expenses
ke
&
(@]
TOTAL
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Project title or description
Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
n/a
£
© TOTAL
4
| certify that this is a full and true statement. m’ ::::;;50()(\ 10/27/2022
;GFFBAngFHS{Enature Date
Printed Name _Jacelyn jude Telephone_612-447-4462 Email (if available) Jacelyn@Tadjude.com

Address 13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311

For Office Use Only:



DocuSign Envelope ID: 4ABD05D9-544C-4906-A545-09C87A631251

INSTRUCTIONS
(Reference: Minnesota Statutes, Chapters 211A and 211B)

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is for use by candidates and committees for county, municipal, school district and special
district office who receive contributions or make disbursements of more than $750 in a calendar year; committees or corporations
spending more than $750 for or against a ballot question in a calendar year; and corporations spending more than $200 on
activities to encourage participation in precinct caucuses, voter registration or voting.

Where to file this report:

Hospital Districts The municipal (city or town) clerk — same place where filed affidavit of candidacy
Park Districts The county auditor or municipal clerk — same place where filed affidavit of candidacy
School Districts School district clerk

Townships Town clerk

Cities City clerk

Soil & Water Conservation Districts County auditor

Counties County auditor

Candidate or committee report: The initial report must be filed within 14 days after the candidate or committee receives contributions
or makes disbursements of more than $750 in a calendar year. Subsequent reports must be filed.

During an Election Year - An “election year” is any year in which the candidate’s name or a question appears on the ballot.

In such a year (if an initial report has been filed) reports are required to be filed:

e 10 days before the primary or special primary e 30 days after a general election or special election
e 10 days before the general election or special election e By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was
filed.

During a non-election year - By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.
Once a final report* is filed, no further subsequent reports are required to be filed.

CONTRIBUTIONS: Means anything of monetary value that is given or loaned to a candidate or committee for a political purpose.
“Contribution” does not include a service provided without compensation by an individual. Each candidate or committee must list the
total amount of cash-on-hand designated to be used for political purposes as of the close of the reporting period.

CONTRIBUTION LIMITS: Candidates or candidate’s committees for county, municipal, school district offices may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or
committee. However, candidates seeking election from districts with a population in excess of 100,000 may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $1,000 in an election year and $250 in a non-election year.

BALLOT QUESTIONS: Any political committee, association or corporation that makes a contribution or expenditure to promote or defeat
a ballot question as defined in Minnesota Statutes, section 211A.01 shall file reports with the filing officer responsible for placing the
question on the ballot. Reports must be filed within 14 days of receiving contributions or making disbursements of more than $750 in one
calendar year, using the same schedule as above.

CONGRESSIONAL CANDIDATES: Candidates for election to the United States House of Representatives and Senate and any committee
raising funds exclusively on behalf of any one of those candidates may file copies of the reports required by federal law in lieu of those
required by Minnesota Statutes Chapter 211A.

CORPORATE ACTIVITIES TO ENCOURAGE PARTICIPATION: Corporations may contribute to or conduct public media projects to encourage
individuals to attend precinct caucuses, register or vote if the projects are not controlled by or operated for the advantage of a candidate,
political party or committee. The total amount of expenditures or contributions for any one project greater than $200, together with the
date, purpose and the names and addresses of the persons receiving the contribution or expenditures must be reported. Reports must be
filed with the Secretary of State, 180 State Office Building, St. Paul, MN 55155-1299, using the same schedule as above.

*FINAL REPORT: A final report may be filed any time after the candidate, committee or corporation has settled all debts and disposed of
all assets in excess of $100 in the aggregate. Check final report under “type of report”.

PROHIBITED TRANSFERS: Candidates for county, municipal, school district or special district offices may not accept contributions from
the principal campaign committees of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office. In addition, a candidate may not
make contributions to the principal campaign committee of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office unless the
contributions are made from the candidate’s personal funds.

STATE CANDIDATES: Candidates and committees for state constitutional offices, the state legislature, supreme court, court of appeals,
district court and committees for state constitutional amendments are governed by Minnesota Statutes Chapter 10A. Contact the State
Campaign Finance and Public Disclosure Board for further information at (651) 539-1180.

Note: The filing officer must restrict public access to the address of any individual who has made a contribution that exceeds $100 and
who has filed with the filing officer a written statement signed by the individual that withholding the individual’s address from the
financial report is required for the safety of the individual or the individual’s family.

Updated 7/18/2014


https://www.revisor.leg.state.mn.us/statutes/?id=211A
https://www.revisor.leg.state.mn.us/statutes/?id=211B
https://www.revisor.leg.state.mn.us/statutes/?id=211A.01
https://www.revisor.leg.state.mn.us/statutes/?id=211A
https://www.revisor.leg.state.mn.us/statutes/?id=10A
http://www.cfboard.state.mn.us/

Addendum - Contributions - Tad Jude for Hennepin County Attorney

From 06/01/2022 to 10/28/2022

Date Description

Barg, Michael F.

06/21/2022 Barg, Michael F.

Total For Barg, Michael F.

Beaudry, Ken

06/09/2022  Beaudry, Ken

Total For Beaudry, Ken
Cummins, Bob & Joan

06/24/2022 Cummins, Bob &
Joan
Total For Cummins, Bob & Joan

Eibensteiner, Ron

07/05/2022 Eibensteiner, Ron

Total For Eibensteiner, Ron
Ganzer, Brad
08/05/2022  Ganzer, Brad

Total For Ganzer, Brad

Gibbs, John
07/06/2022 Gibbs, John

Total For Gibbs, John

Hesemann, Todd
07/20/2022 Hesemann, Todd

Total For Hesemann, Todd

Jude, Thaddeus

Memo/Notes
8432 Irwin Rd, Bloomington, MN 5543 ------- Retired?
------- 2777
12696 223rd Ct Nw., Elk River, MN, 55330 ------- Beaudry

oil

18850 Northome Blvd, Deephaven, MN 55391-2610 -------
Primera Tech & Homemaker

706 Second Ave S, Suite 900, Minneapolis, MN 55402
——————— Wincrest Financial

10801 Fernbrook Ln N, Maple Grove, MN 5359 ------- 7?

7601 Auto Club Road, Bloomington, MN, 55438 -------
Comcast Corporation

4709 Hillsboro Avenue North, New Hope, MN, 55428
——————— Oracle

Debit

Credit

$150.00

$150.00

$200.00

$200.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00



Date

06/01/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

07/30/2022

07/30/2022

09/13/2022

10/03/2022

10/25/2022

Description

Jude, Thaddeus

Jude, Thaddeus

Jude, Thaddeus

Jude, Thaddeus

Jude, Thaddeus

Jude, Thaddeus

Jude, Thaddeus

Jude, Thaddeus

Total For Jude, Thaddeus

Lindan, Phil

06/30/2022

Lindan, Phil

Total For Lindan, Phil

Minar, Cush Jr.

06/20/2022

Minar, Cush Jr.

Total For Minar, Cush Jr.

Nelson, Debra

06/21/2022

Nelson, Debra

Total For Nelson, Debra

Planer, Rebecca

06/25/2022

08/03/2022

Planer, Rebecca

Planer, Rebecca

Memo/Notes

13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311
------- Attorney

13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311
------- Attorney

13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311
------- Attorney

13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311
------- Attorney

13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311
——————— Attorney

13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311
------- Attorney

13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311
——————— Attorney

13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311
------- Attorney

2825 Medicine Ridge Rd, Plymouth, MN 55441 -------
Retired

4660 Weston Woods Way, White Bear Township, MN
55127 ------- Retired

10299 Arrowwood Drive, Eden Prairie, MN, 55347 -------
self

15 S 1st ST, Apt A1612, Minneapolis, MN, 55401 -------
Retired

15 S 1st ST, Minneapolis, MN, 55401 ------- Retired

Debit

$192.47

Credit

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$3,257.53

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$100.00



Date Description
Total For Planer, Rebecca

Schutz, Ronald

07/21/2022 Schutz, Ronald

Total For Schutz, Ronald

Schwarzkopf, Lyall A.

07/05/2022

Total For Schwarzkopf, Lyall A.

Seaton, Douglas P.

06/21/2022

Total For Seaton, Douglas P.
Slocum, Chuck
06/28/2022  Slocum, Chuck

Total For Slocum, Chuck

Smith, Dennis

07/13/2022 Smith, Dennis

Total For Smith, Dennis
Sutter, Richard Randall

Sutter, Richard

06/21/2022 Randall

Sutter, Richard

08/02/2022 Randall

Total For Sutter, Richard Randall

Swensen, Reed A.

06/21/2022

Total For Swensen, Reed A.

Schwarzkopf, Lyall A.

Seaton, Douglas P.

Swensen, Reed A.

Memo/Notes

865 Navajo Road W, Medina, MN, 55340 ------- Robins
Kaplan LLP

3701 Bryant Ave S, Apt 220, Minneapolis, MN 55409-1079
------- Retired

1241 Gulf of Mexico Dr, Unit 508, Longboat Key, FL 34228-
4621 ------- Upper Midwest Law Center

15134 Williston Ln, Minnetonka, MN 55345 ------- Retired

11850 Fountains Way, Maple Grove, MN, 55369 -------
Dennis Smith Law Office

5310 Paola Cir, Bloomington, MN 55437 ------- Retired
5310 Paola Cir, Bloomington, MN 55437 ------- Retired
17555 Bearpath Tr, Eden Prairie, MN 55347 ------- Modern

Office Furniture

Debit

Credit

$300.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$300.00

$250.00

$250.00



Date Description Memo/Notes Debit  Credit

Tucholke, Pamela S.

06/21/2022 Tucholke, Pamela S. 8416 W 109th St, Bloomington, MN 55436 ------- Long $250.00
Term Care Groups
Total For Tucholke, Pamela S. $250.00
Wegner, George
07/04/2022 Wegner, George 381_5 Minnesota Lane N., Plymouth, MN, 55446 ------- $200.00
Retired
Total For Wegner, George $200.00
Zakheim, Robert
07/16/2022 Zakheim, Robert ;l:gz Richards Drive, Minnetonka, MN, 55345 ------- 2445 $250.00

Total For Zakheim, Robert $250.00



Addendum: Expenses - Tad Jude for Hennepin County Attorney

From 07/26/2022 to 10/25/2022

Date Num Description

Advertising
08/01/2022 Rebecca Brannon
08/02/2022 Amazon
08/09/2022 Mike Held
09/13/2022 Derek Brigham
09/20/2022 Amazon
09/30/2022 Amazon
10/03/2022 Rebecca Brannon
Total For Advertising

Bank Service Charges and Checks
07/31/2022 US Bank
08/26/2022 US Bank
09/30/2022 US Bank

Memo/Notes

Video Production
Stakes for Signs
Signs

Design Literature

Refund - Stakes for
Signs

Refund - Stakes for
Signs

Video Production

Service Fee
Service Fee

Service Fee

Total For Bank Service Charges and Checks

Internet Access and Web Hosting

08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/03/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022

Google

Mail Chimp
Mail Chimp
Rumble Up
Rumble Up
Rumble Up

G-Suite
e-mail
e-mail
Subscription
Website
Website

Total For Internet Access and Web Hosting

Miscellaneous

07/30/2022
07/30/2022
08/17/2022

Jude, Thaddeus
Jude, Thaddeus
Mary Funk

Total For Miscellaneous

Supplies
08/17/2022 Jacelyn Hildreth
08/17/2022 Denis Hogan
Total For Supplies

Anedot Processing Roll-up

Use of Personal Phone

Use of Personal PO Box

Food

Phones

Gasoline

Transfer from/to

US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking

US Bank Checking

US Bank Checking

US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking

US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking

In-Kind 0726-1024
In-Kind 0726-1024
US Bank Checking

US Bank Checking
US Bank Checking

Debit

$2,500.00
$247.28
$665.00
$100.00

h%
Co
\O
=
o
(=]

$1,467.40

$50.00
$50.00
$207.78

$307.78

$161.25
$179.91

$341.16

Credit




10/25/2022 Transfer to Roll-Up for Anedot Processing $49.80
Reporting Fee

Total For Anedot Processing Roll-up $49.80

Grand Total $8,030.94
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