CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	committee or co	rporation	ide for Heililep	in County Attorney	
Office sought or ball		ennepin County			
Type of report 	C	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or cor inal report	-		e covered by report: 22to10/25/22
(money or in-kind) rat	ther than contribute single source that e	ved during the per or. See note on cor xceeded \$100 durir	ntribution limits on ng the calendar yea	d by this report. Contrib the back of this form. Us	outions should be listed by se a separate sheet to itemi nclude name, address, emp
CASH	Ç	4,132.53	тот	AL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
IN-KIND	+ (\$ 100.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	CEIVED =	4,232.53			
	See Addendur	n: Expenses			
				TOTAL	
•	ıbmit a separate r	report for each pr	te message proje oject. Attach add Name		Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ibmit a separate r	oject or corporat report for each pr	te message proje oject. Attach add Name	ct for which contribut ditional sheets if necess and Address	Expenditure or
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr Date	ibmit a separate r	oject or corporat report for each pr	te message proje oject. Attach add Name	ct for which contribut ditional sheets if necess and Address	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr Date	ibmit a separate r	roject or corporate properties for each proper	te message proje oject. Attach add Name	ct for which contribut ditional sheets if necess and Address Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Su Project title or descr Date n/a	riptionPurp	roject or corporate properties of corporate properties	ne message proje oject. Attach add Name of I	ct for which contribut ditional sheets if necess and Address Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

INSTRUCTIONS

(Reference: Minnesota Statutes, Chapters 211A and 211B)

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is for use by candidates and committees for county, municipal, school district and special district office who receive contributions or make disbursements of more than \$750 in a calendar year; committees or corporations spending more than \$750 for or against a ballot question in a calendar year; and corporations spending more than \$200 on activities to encourage participation in precinct caucuses, voter registration or voting.

Where to file this report:

Hospital Districts

The municipal (city or town) clerk – same place where filed affidavit of candidacy

Park Districts

The county auditor or municipal clerk – same place where filed affidavit of candidacy

School Districts School district clerk

Townships Town clerk
Cities City clerk
Soil & Water Conservation Districts County auditor
Counties County auditor

Candidate or committee report: The initial report must be filed within 14 days after the candidate or committee receives contributions or makes disbursements of more than \$750 in a calendar year. Subsequent reports must be filed.

During an Election Year - An "election year" is any year in which the candidate's name or a question appears on the ballot.

In such a year (if an initial report has been filed) reports are required to be filed:

- 10 days before the primary or special primary
 - rimary 30 days after a general election or special election
- 10 days before the general election or special election
- By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.

During a non-election year - By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.

Once a final report* is filed, no further subsequent reports are required to be filed.

CONTRIBUTIONS: Means anything of monetary value that is given or loaned to a candidate or committee for a political purpose. "Contribution" does not include a service provided without compensation by an individual. **Each candidate or committee must list the total amount of cash-on-hand designated to be used for political purposes as of the close of the reporting period.**

CONTRIBUTION LIMITS: Candidates or candidate's committees for county, municipal, school district offices may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or committee. However, candidates seeking election from districts with a population in excess of 100,000 may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$1,000 in an election year and \$250 in a non-election year.

BALLOT QUESTIONS: Any political committee, association or corporation that makes a contribution or expenditure to promote or defeat a ballot question as defined in Minnesota Statutes, section <u>211A.01</u> shall file reports with the filing officer responsible for placing the question on the ballot. Reports must be filed within 14 days of receiving contributions or making disbursements of more than \$750 in one calendar year, using the same schedule as above.

CONGRESSIONAL CANDIDATES: Candidates for election to the United States House of Representatives and Senate and any committee raising funds exclusively on behalf of any one of those candidates may file copies of the reports required by federal law in lieu of those required by Minnesota Statutes Chapter 211A.

CORPORATE ACTIVITIES TO ENCOURAGE PARTICIPATION: Corporations may contribute to or conduct public media projects to encourage individuals to attend precinct caucuses, register or vote if the projects are not controlled by or operated for the advantage of a candidate, political party or committee. The total amount of expenditures or contributions for any one project greater than \$200, together with the date, purpose and the names and addresses of the persons receiving the contribution or expenditures must be reported. Reports must be filed with the Secretary of State, 180 State Office Building, St. Paul, MN 55155-1299, using the same schedule as above.

*FINAL REPORT: A final report may be filed any time after the candidate, committee or corporation has settled all debts and disposed of all assets in excess of \$100 in the aggregate. Check final report under "type of report".

PROHIBITED TRANSFERS: Candidates for county, municipal, school district or special district offices may not accept contributions from the principal campaign committees of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office. In addition, a candidate may not make contributions to the principal campaign committee of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office unless the contributions are made from the candidate's personal funds.

STATE CANDIDATES: Candidates and committees for state constitutional offices, the state legislature, supreme court, court of appeals, district court and committees for state constitutional amendments are governed by Minnesota Statutes Chapter <u>10A</u>. Contact the State <u>Campaign Finance and Public Disclosure Board</u> for further information at (651) 539-1180.

Note: The filing officer must restrict public access to the address of any individual who has made a contribution that exceeds \$100 and who has filed with the filing officer a written statement signed by the individual that withholding the individual's address from the financial report is required for the safety of the individual or the individual's family.

Updated 7/18/2014

Addendum - Contributions - Tad Jude for Hennepin County Attorney From 06/01/2022 to 10/28/2022

Date	Description	Memo/Notes	Debit	Credit
Barg, Michael F.				
06/21/2022	Barg, Michael F.	8432 Irwin Rd, Bloomington, MN 5543 Retired7 ????		\$150.00
Total For Barg,	Michael F.			\$150.00
Beaudry, Ken				
06/09/2022	Beaudry, Ken	12696 223rd Ct Nw., Elk River, MN, 55330 Beaudry oil		\$200.00
Total For Beaud	Iry, Ken			\$200.00
Cummins, Bob & J	loan			
06/24/2022	Cummins, Bob & Joan	18850 Northome Blvd, Deephaven, MN 55391-2610 Primera Tech & Homemaker		\$2,000.00
Total For Cumm	ins, Bob & Joan			\$2,000.00
Eibensteiner, Ron				
07/05/2022	Eibensteiner, Ron	706 Second Ave S, Suite 900, Minneapolis, MN 55402 Wincrest Financial		\$1,000.00
Total For Eibens	steiner, Ron			\$1,000.00
Ganzer, Brad				
08/05/2022	Ganzer, Brad	10801 Fernbrook Ln N, Maple Grove, MN 5359 ???		\$250.00
Total For Ganzer, Brad				\$250.00
Gibbs, John				
07/06/2022	Gibbs, John	7601 Auto Club Road, Bloomington, MN, 55438Comcast Corporation		\$1,000.00
Total For Gibbs,	, John			\$1,000.00
Hesemann, Todd				
07/20/2022	Hesemann, Todd	4709 Hillsboro Avenue North, New Hope, MN, 55428 Oracle		\$250.00
Total For Hesen	nann, Todd			\$250.00
Jude, Thaddeus				

Date	Description	Memo/Notes Deb	t Credit
06/01/2022	Jude, Thaddeus	13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311 Attorney	\$500.00
06/30/2022	Jude, Thaddeus	13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311 Attorney	\$50.00
06/30/2022	Jude, Thaddeus	13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311 Attorney	\$50.00
07/30/2022	Jude, Thaddeus	13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311 Attorney	\$50.00
07/30/2022	Jude, Thaddeus	13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311 Attorney	\$50.00
09/13/2022	Jude, Thaddeus	13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311 Attorney	\$250.00
10/03/2022	Jude, Thaddeus	13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311 Attorney	\$2,500.00
10/25/2022	Jude, Thaddeus	13500 Grove Drive, Unit 1881, Maple Grove, MN 55311 Attorney \$192.4	7
Total For Jude, T	haddeus		\$3,257.53
Lindan, Phil			
06/30/2022	Lindan, Phil	2825 Medicine Ridge Rd, Plymouth, MN 55441 Retired	\$1,000.00
Total For Lindan	, Phil		\$1,000.00
Minar, Cush Jr.			
06/20/2022	Minar, Cush Jr.	4660 Weston Woods Way, White Bear Township, MN 55127 Retired	\$500.00
Total For Minar,	Cush Jr.		\$500.00
Nelson, Debra			
06/21/2022	Nelson, Debra	10299 Arrowwood Drive, Eden Prairie, MN, 55347self	\$500.00
Total For Nelson	, Debra		\$500.00
Planer, Rebecca			
06/25/2022	Planer, Rebecca	15 S 1st ST, Apt A1612, Minneapolis, MN, 55401Retired	\$200.00
08/03/2022	Planer, Rebecca	15 S 1st ST, Minneapolis, MN, 55401 Retired	\$100.00

Date	Description	Memo/Notes	Debit	Credit
Total For Planer	r, Rebecca			\$300.00
Schutz, Ronald				
07/21/2022	Schutz, Ronald	865 Navajo Road W, Medina, MN, 55340 Robins Kaplan LLP		\$250.00
Total For Schutz	z, Ronald			\$250.00
Schwarzkopf, Lyal	l A.			
07/05/2022	Schwarzkopf, Lyall A	3701 Bryant Ave S, Apt 220, Minneapolis, MN 55409-1079 Retired		\$200.00
Total For Schwa	rzkopf, Lyall A.			\$200.00
Seaton, Douglas F).			
06/21/2022	Seaton, Douglas P.	1241 Gulf of Mexico Dr, Unit 508, Longboat Key, FL 34228- 4621 Upper Midwest Law Center		\$500.00
Total For Seator	n, Douglas P.			\$500.00
Slocum, Chuck				
06/28/2022	Slocum, Chuck	15134 Williston Ln, Minnetonka, MN 55345 Retired		\$200.00
Total For Slocur	n, Chuck			\$200.00
Smith, Dennis				
07/13/2022	Smith, Dennis	11850 Fountains Way, Maple Grove, MN, 55369 Dennis Smith Law Office		\$250.00
Total For Smith,	Dennis			\$250.00
Sutter, Richard Ra	ındall			
06/21/2022	Sutter, Richard Randall	5310 Paola Cir, Bloomington, MN 55437 Retired		\$200.00
08/02/2022	Sutter, Richard Randall	5310 Paola Cir, Bloomington, MN 55437 Retired		\$100.00
Total For Sutter	, Richard Randall			\$300.00
Swensen, Reed A.				
06/21/2022	Swensen, Reed A.	17555 Bearpath Tr, Eden Prairie, MN 55347 Modern Office Furniture		\$250.00
Total For Swens	en, Reed A.			\$250.00

Date	Description	Memo/Notes	Debit	Credit
Tucholke, Pamela	S.			
06/21/2022	Tucholke, Pamela S.	8416 W 109th St, Bloomington, MN 55436 Long Term Care Groups		\$250.00
Total For Tuchol	ke, Pamela S.			\$250.00
Wegner, George				
07/04/2022	Wegner, George	3815 Minnesota Lane N., Plymouth, MN, 55446 Retired		\$200.00
Total For Wegne	r, George			\$200.00
Zakheim, Robert				
07/16/2022	Zakheim, Robert	14859 Richards Drive, Minnetonka, MN, 55345 2445 assoc		\$250.00
Total For Zakheim, Robert				\$250.00

Addendum: Expenses - Tad Jude for Hennepin County Attorney

From 07/26/2022 to 10/25/2022

Date	Num	Description	Memo/Notes	Transfer from/to	Debit	Credit
Advertising						
08/01/2022		Rebecca Brannon	Video Production	US Bank Checking	<u>\$2,500.00</u>	
08/02/2022		Amazon	Stakes for Signs	US Bank Checking	<u>\$247.28</u>	
08/09/2022		Mike Held	Signs	US Bank Checking	<u>\$665.00</u>	
09/13/2022		Derek Brigham	Design Literature	US Bank Checking	<u>\$100.00</u>	
09/20/2022		Amazon	Refund - Stakes for Signs	US Bank Checking		<u>\$105.84</u>
09/30/2022		Amazon	Refund - Stakes for Signs	US Bank Checking		<u>\$123.64</u>
10/03/2022		Rebecca Brannon	Video Production	US Bank Checking	<u>\$2,500.00</u>	
Total For	Adve	rtising			\$5,782.80	
Bank Service	Charg	es and Checks				
07/31/2022		US Bank	Service Fee	US Bank Checking	<u>\$42.00</u>	
08/26/2022		US Bank	Service Fee	US Bank Checking	<u>\$30.00</u>	
09/30/2022		US Bank	Service Fee	US Bank Checking	<u>\$10.00</u>	
Total For	Bank	Service Charges and Chec	ks		\$82.00	
Internet Acce	ss and	l Web Hosting				
08/02/2022		Google	G-Suite	US Bank Checking	<u>\$17.40</u>	
08/02/2022		Mail Chimp	e-mail	US Bank Checking	<u>\$115.00</u>	
08/03/2022		Mail Chimp	e-mail	US Bank Checking	<u>\$325.00</u>	
08/08/2022		Rumble Up	Subscription	US Bank Checking	<u>\$19.00</u>	
08/08/2022		Rumble Up	Website	US Bank Checking	<u>\$100.00</u>	
08/08/2022		Rumble Up	Website	US Bank Checking	<u>\$891.00</u>	
Total For	Inter	net Access and Web Hostir	ng		\$1,467.40	
Miscellaneou	IS					
07/30/2022		Jude, Thaddeus	Use of Personal Phone	In-Kind 0726-1024	<u>\$50.00</u>	
07/30/2022		Jude, Thaddeus	Use of Personal PO Box	In-Kind 0726-1024	<u>\$50.00</u>	
08/17/2022		Mary Funk	Food	US Bank Checking	<u>\$207.78</u>	
Total For	Misce	ellaneous			\$307.78	
Supplies						
08/17/2022		Jacelyn Hildreth	Phones	US Bank Checking	<u>\$161.25</u>	
08/17/2022		Denis Hogan	Gasoline	US Bank Checking	<u>\$179.91</u>	
Total For	Supp	lies			\$341.16	
Anedot Proce	essing	Roll-up				

10/25/2022	Transfer to Roll-Up for	Anedot Processing	<u>\$49.80</u>
	Reporting	Fee	

\$49.80

Grand Total \$8,030.94

Total For Anedot Processing Roll-up